Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Isolated Input Circuit Diagram
32-ch Isolated Digital Input
Card with PCI Interface
32-ch Isolated Digital Input
Card with ISA Interface

The PCI-1733 and PCL-733 cards offer 32 isolated digital input channels with isolation protection up to 2,500 VDC, which makes them ideal for industrial applications where high-
voltage isolation is required.
Ordering Information
 PCI-1733 32-channel isolated PCI digital input card,  manual and
driv er CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-733 32-channel isolated digital input card, manual and
driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCLD-780 Universal screw terminal board
 PCLD-880 Universal screw terminal board
 ADAM-3937 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
 PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable, 1m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable, 2m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable, 3m
Pin Assignment
PCI-1733 PCL-733